
06601 CP Beckky's
11/14 11/28/2009  2:00:PM

FURIN Z Fall Session
Division Rep :

06602 Tokyo Billiard Club 06601 CP Beckky's
03016 Furinkaikan 03016 Furinkaikan

00479  Saito, Hajime 00503  Kasema, Toshiharu
00511  Washikita, Ken
00467  Watanabe, Kaoru
00516  Horiuchi, Noriko
01334  Lee, Seongwan
01337  Kanno, Maiko
00810  Fukuda, Kanpei
02143  Hosaka, Makoto

00398  Hachisu, Yasuyuki
00050  Sato, Fumio
00396  Tanaka, Takaaki
00582  Hanawa, Tetsushi
00399  Hoshino, Junko
00502  Ishizuka, Yuji
02042  Matsumoto, Masami

(06603) CP Chushin Kara on 12/05/2009 at your Home location.
Your team has not registered for next session, please do so
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FOR WEEK NUMBER
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TEAM #
Last Week

Total

Skl MP Pcode NameSkl MP Pcode Name
Team Team

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID    * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.
$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

Home Team Visiting Team



06602 Tokyo Billiard Club
11/14 11/28/2009  2:00:PM

FURIN Z Fall Session
Division Rep :

06602 Tokyo Billiard Club 06601 CP Beckky's
03016 Furinkaikan 03016 Furinkaikan

00479  Saito, Hajime 00503  Kasema, Toshiharu
00511  Washikita, Ken
00467  Watanabe, Kaoru
00516  Horiuchi, Noriko
01334  Lee, Seongwan
01337  Kanno, Maiko
00810  Fukuda, Kanpei
02143  Hosaka, Makoto

00398  Hachisu, Yasuyuki
00050  Sato, Fumio
00396  Tanaka, Takaaki
00582  Hanawa, Tetsushi
00399  Hoshino, Junko
00502  Ishizuka, Yuji
02042  Matsumoto, Masami

(06604) Rascals on 12/05/2009 at Furinkaikan
Your team has not registered for next session, please do so
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FOR WEEK NUMBER
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ON AT
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TEAM #
Last Week

Total

Skl MP Pcode NameSkl MP Pcode Name
Team Team

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID    * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.
$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

Home Team Visiting Team



06603 CP Chushin Kara
11/14 11/28/2009  2:00:PM

FURIN Z Fall Session
Division Rep :

06603 CP Chushin Kara 06605 CP Team ZERO
03016 Furinkaikan 03016 Furinkaikan

00226  Sato, Mitsutomo 00581  Nakatani, Yoshiaki
01803  Furuhata, Kunihiko
01726  Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
01900  Kutsuna, Masanao
01320  Kobayashi, Nobuko
01727  Hayama, Chie
01429  Sakurai, Atsushi
02040  Kobayashi, Ai

00229  Endo, Soshi
00583  Sasaki, Manami
00392  Yamashita, Atsuko
02043  Uchida, Leo
02044  Omata, Hiroyuki
02045  Takagaki, Masahiro
02046  Taga, Naoto

(06601) CP Beckky's on 12/05/2009 at Furinkaikan
Your team has not registered for next session, please do so
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FOR WEEK NUMBER
TEAM SHEET FOR

ON AT
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TEAM #
Last Week

Total

Skl MP Pcode NameSkl MP Pcode Name
Team Team

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID    * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.
$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

Home Team Visiting Team



06604 Rascals
11/14 11/28/2009  2:00:PM

FURIN Z Fall Session
Division Rep :

06606 SAMURAI-KIJIGUMI 06604 Rascals
03016 Furinkaikan 03016 Furinkaikan

00058  Matsuura, Ryosuke 00152  Koike, Yasunori
02038  Iwata, Hiromu
00196  Takahashi, Yayoi
01383  Kawai, Koichi
01470  Ikeda, Kazumasa
00967  Tanihara, Manabu
01910  Endo, Ayumi
02124  Iwasaki, Tomoko

00151  Naito, Shinichi
00150  Yamamoto, Mitsuaki
00153  Sakaino, Akira
01427  Ota, Yasuaki
01728  Arai, Yuichi
00736  Kawamura, Kouji
02041  Oyama, Sumie

(06602) Tokyo Billiard Club on 12/05/2009 at your Home location.
Your team has not registered for next session, please do so
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FOR WEEK NUMBER
TEAM SHEET FOR

ON AT
DIVISION 

TEAM #
Last Week

Total

Skl MP Pcode NameSkl MP Pcode Name
Team Team

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID    * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.
$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

Home Team Visiting Team



06605 CP Team ZERO
11/14 11/28/2009  2:00:PM

FURIN Z Fall Session
Division Rep :

06603 CP Chushin Kara 06605 CP Team ZERO
03016 Furinkaikan 03016 Furinkaikan

00226  Sato, Mitsutomo 00581  Nakatani, Yoshiaki
01803  Furuhata, Kunihiko
01726  Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
01900  Kutsuna, Masanao
01320  Kobayashi, Nobuko
01727  Hayama, Chie
01429  Sakurai, Atsushi
02040  Kobayashi, Ai

00229  Endo, Soshi
00583  Sasaki, Manami
00392  Yamashita, Atsuko
02043  Uchida, Leo
02044  Omata, Hiroyuki
02045  Takagaki, Masahiro
02046  Taga, Naoto

(06606) SAMURAI-KIJIGUMI on 12/05/2009 at your Home location.
Your team has not registered for next session, please do so
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FOR WEEK NUMBER
TEAM SHEET FOR

ON AT
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TEAM #
Last Week

Total

Skl MP Pcode NameSkl MP Pcode Name
Team Team

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID    * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.
$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

Home Team Visiting Team



06606 SAMURAI-KIJIGUMI
11/14 11/28/2009  2:00:PM

FURIN Z Fall Session
Division Rep :

06606 SAMURAI-KIJIGUMI 06604 Rascals
03016 Furinkaikan 03016 Furinkaikan

00058  Matsuura, Ryosuke 00152  Koike, Yasunori
02038  Iwata, Hiromu
00196  Takahashi, Yayoi
01383  Kawai, Koichi
01470  Ikeda, Kazumasa
00967  Tanihara, Manabu
01910  Endo, Ayumi
02124  Iwasaki, Tomoko

00151  Naito, Shinichi
00150  Yamamoto, Mitsuaki
00153  Sakaino, Akira
01427  Ota, Yasuaki
01728  Arai, Yuichi
00736  Kawamura, Kouji
02041  Oyama, Sumie

(06605) CP Team ZERO on 12/05/2009 at Furinkaikan
Your team has not registered for next session, please do so

* 8
* 5
* 4

Hajime Saito

* 4
* 4
* 3
* 3
* 1

* 7
* 8
* 6
* 4
* 3
* 2
* 4
* 2

1 2 3 4 5 6
45
474

55
469

65 35 55 45
492 506 496 543

7
8
4
5
6
7
6
6

5
5
9
4

10
5
5
3

FOR WEEK NUMBER
TEAM SHEET FOR
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Last Week
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Skl MP Pcode NameSkl MP Pcode Name
Team Team

"N" BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=NOT PAID    * BEFORE SKILL LEVEL=INCOMPLETE INFORMATION ON FILE. PLEASE SUBMIT COMPLETE INFORMATION.
$ VALUE AFTER PLAYERS NAME=MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT DUE .

Home Team Visiting Team


